
ROLL NO

LALA LAJPATRAT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

l\,4ahalaxmi, Mumbai -34

Consolidated Mark-list of SY BBI Sem - lV NEW MAR - 25 REG Examination held in March 2025

Candidate's Full Name

2324302

INT ,

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
cPxCP

Sub 1 Sub 2

20230'16401420937

22O 19A+

49A 398

l',t 58

A+-9 B+-7

9x3=27 7 x3=21

t-20 -20

SGPA:'138/20
= 6.90

Grade : B

ECG =138 409

Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7

/ BAGASRAWALA SAKINA SAIFUDDIN SAI\,4INA

15A 19A+ 200 220 18A+

32D 30D 34C 448+ 46A

47 49 54 66 64

c-5 c-5 8-6 A-8 A-8

5x3=15 5x3=15 6x2=12 8x3=24 8x3=24

rI-17 lV-20 V- vl-

Remark

PASS

2324303

INT.

EXT:

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP

202301640',t 431982

24o 220
660 670

90 89

o-10 0-10
10x3=30 10x3=30

1-20 |-20

240
600

84

o-10
'10x3=30

vt-

230
650

88

o-10
10x3=30

SGPA : 194 / 20

= 9.70 +.1*

Grade: A+

ICG =194 576

BHATKAR YASH tM ILIND BHAKTI

240 21 0 230
55 A+ 44 B+ 56 A+

79 +t@ 55 79 +1@

o-10 A-8 0-10
10x3=30 8x3=24 1Ox2=20

t-20 lv-20 v-

PASS

234
46A

69

A{
8x3=24

vl-

21 0
49A

70

A+-9

9x3=21

SGPA : 178 / 20

= 8.90

Grade : A

tcc =178 506

20230164014165'14

22a 234
65O 55A+

a7 78 +2@

o-10 0.10
10x3=30 '10x3=30

l2a ll2a

BIRJE OMKAR PRASHANT PRIYA

220 21 A 230
47A 49A 38B

69 70 61

A.8 A+-9 A-8

8x3=24 9x3=27 8x2=to

t-20 lv 20 v-

PASS

Note:/Female,FFailure,CC=CopyingCase,@5042/5043/5044,'5045'#0.229,$=CarryFoMard

subl€ct Name EXTERNAL INTERNAL

TH TH TH TH

Max Mln Max Min

Financial Managoment - ll 75 30 25 10

costAccounting 75 30 ?5 10

Entrepreneurship Managemonl 75 30 25 '10

lnformation Tochnology in Banking & lnsurance - ll 75 30 25 l0

Foundation Courso - tv 75 30 25 10

corporate & Securities Law 75 30 25 10

Business Economics - ll 75 30 25 10

"lI
CI IECKED ts\-/CO-ORDINAI'OR

Page I of 7

lrrr
100

100

100

100

100

100
'100

Mi6
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

RED I}\' EXAM INCHARGE PIt I CIPAL

2324304

INT r

EXT :

TOT :

Grade i

GPxCP

2324305 2023016401420976 CHAUDHARY SHRAVAN SHANKAR KALIYA uNsuccESSFUL

INT: ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF

EXT: ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF ABF

TOT: 00 00 0o 00 00 00 00

GradE: F F F F F F F

GPXCP: F F F F F F F O

l-20 ll-17 lll-0 lv-o v- vl-

2324!06 2023016401,149063 / CHIPLUNKAR TANISHQA PRASAO BHAKTI PAss

INT; 24O 23O 17A 17A 22O 2OO 2OO

EXT: 46A 620 57A+ 54A+ 49A 57A+ 49A SGPA:183'20
= 9.15

TOT: 70 85 74 71 71 77 +3@ 69

crade: A+-g o-10 A+-9 A+-9 A+'9 o'10 A{ Grade: A+

GPxcP:9x3=2710x3=3ogx3=279x3=279x2=1810x3=308x3=24tcc=1E3520
l-20 ll-20 lll-20 lv-20 v- vl-

TOTAL

-d^gr/.{\' '



LALA LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

l\,4ahalaxmi l\,4umbai -34

Consolidated lvlark-list of SY BBI Sem - lV NEW l\4AR - 25 REG Examination held in March 2025

ROLL NO Candidate's Full Name

Sub 'l Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7 Remark

PASS2324307

INT

EXI

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

15A
42 B+

57

B+-7
7 x3=21

SGPA : 126 / 20

= 6.30

Grade : B

fCG =126 379

202301640142268 5

230 15A
30D 30D

53 45

86 C-5

6x3=18 5x3=15

1-20 t-17

DEVENDRA SARVESH MAYANDI T,4ANISHA

138 '19A+ 19A+ 20O
30D 45A 32D 46A

43 64 51 66

D.4 A{ 8-6 A{
4x3=12 8x3=24 6x2=12 8x3=24

Ir-20 lv-20 v- vl-

2324308

INT

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

21 a
30D

51

B-6

6x3=18

2023016401 47 9657

22a T5A

30 D 12F

52 27

B{F
6x3=18 F

t-20 -17

DHOTRE ANSH ASHOK ANAGHA

'17A 200 21 0
30D 37C 32D

47 57 53

C -5 g+-7 8-6

5x3='15 7x3=21 6x2=12

-14 lV-17 V-

224
30D

52

B-6

6x3=18

UNSUCCESSFUL

339

2324309

INT :

EXI

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP:

21 0
5'1 A

A+.9

9x3=27

2023016401 47 8422

24O 19 A+

690 61 0

93 80

o.10 0-10
10x3=30 10x3=30

t-20 11-20

i GAWLI AD]TI ANIL SHUBHANGI

21 O 22O 194+

59A+ 52A 58A+

80 74 77 +3@

O-10 A+-9 o-10

10x3=30 9x3=27 10x2=20

1-20 lv-20 v-

240
53 A+

77 +3@

o-10
10x3=30

PASS

SGPA : 194 / 20

= 9.70

Grade : A+

tCG =194 559

23243'l'.l

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

240
49A

73

A+.9

9x3=27

vt-

19 A+

49A

68

A-8

8x3=24

2023016401431951

21 0 ',19 A+

37C 30D

58 49

B+-7 c-5
7x3=21 5x3=15

t-240 ll-20

/ JAIN RIYA VIKAS RESHMA

12C 21 0 174
408 37C 32D

s2 58 49

8-6 B+-7 c-5
6x3=18 7x3=21 5x2=10

lll-'17 lv-20 v-

PASS

SGPA:'136i20
= 6.80

Grade:B

ICG =136 407

Note:/Female,FFailute,Cc=Copyingcase,@50425043/5044,'5045,#0'229,$=CarryFoMard
INTERNAL

TH TH

Max Min
25 10

25 10

25 10

25 10

25 10

25 '10

25 10

TOTAL
Subject Name

Financial Management - ll

CostAcaounting

Entreprengurship Managemsnt

lnformation Technology in Banking & lnsurance - ll

Foundation Course - lV

Corporale & Securities Law

Business Economics - ll

EXTERNAL
TH
irax
75
75

75

75

75

75

75

CIII-L KFD B\ L O-ORDINAIOR
Page 2 ol 7

TH

Min
30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Mrr
100
'100

'100

100

100
't 00

100

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

BY EXAM INCHARGE

2324312 202301640 1,140981 JAISWAR SAH lL ARUNKUI\'4AR Ul\'4A PASS

tNT: 2OO t7A 12C 18A+ 19A+ 23O 21 O

EXT: 48A 34C 388 46A 41 B+ 45A 37c SGPA:145/20
=7.25

TOT: 68 51 50 64 60 68 58

GrAdC: A€ 8'6 8'6 A€ A{ A4 B+'7 GTAdE: B+

GPxcP:8x3=246x3=186x3=188x3=248x2='168x3=247x3.21'cG=,145419
l-20 ll-20 lll-20 lv-20 v- vl-

lffioo2
PRI IPAL



ROLL NO

LALA LAJpATRAt COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

Mahalaxmi, trilumbai -34

Consolidated Mark-list of SY BBI Sem - lV NEW l\,4AR - 25 REG Examination held in March 2025

Candidate's Full Name

2324313

INT :

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
cPxCP

Sub 1 Sub 2

2023016401430'104

200 12C

35C 30D

55 42

B+-7 D4
7x3=2'l 4x3=12

t-222 t-20

/ KADAM NEHA PRADEEP PRANALI

12C 16A 18A+ 18A+

30D 30D 30D 474

42 46 48 65

D4 C.5 C-5 A4
4x3=12 5x3=15 5x2=10 8x3=24

|t-17 tv-20 v- v!-

174
32D

49

c.5
5x3=15

SGPA : 109 / 20

= 5.45

Grade : C

ECG =109 347

Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7 Remark

PASS

2324315

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP

202 3016401407786

21 0 21 0
670 730

88 94

o-10 0.10
10x3=30 10x3=30

tza Y2A

/ KEER RI]PALI KISHOR VASUDHA

19A+ 21 O 18A+

70O 61 O 58A+

89 82 76

o-10 0-10 A+.9

10x3=30 10x3=30 9x2=18

Ir-20 rv-20 v-

220
620

84

o-10
10x3=30

vt-

220
#A+
76

A+-9

9x3=27

SGPA : 195 / 20

= 9.75

Grade : A+

tCG =195 589

PASS

2324316

INT:

EXT:

TOT :

Grade:
cPxCP

/ MARU RIDDHI SURESH MARU NIRI\,4ALA N,4ARU

13 B '18 A+ 16 A 19 A+ 19 A+

46A 45A 408 46A 32D

s9 63 55 65 51

B+-7 A{ B+-7 A{ 8-6
7x.3=21 8x3=24 7x2=14 8x3=24 6x3=18

Ir-20 rv-20 v- vr-

SGPA : 155 / 20

= 7.75

Grade: B+

tCG =155 452

PASS

2324317

INT :

EXT

TOT :

Grade I

GPxCP

/ MARU SHWETA KANU REKHA

164 19A+ 20O
45A 43 B+ 30D

61 62 50

A-8 AA 86
8x3=24 8x3=24 6x2=12

t-20 lv-20 v-

19 A+

43 B+

62

A{
Ax3=24

SGPA : 171 / 20

=855
Grade : A

ECG =171 480

PASS

N IKALJE NISHANT DEEPAK PRATIKSHA

16A 21 0 21 0 230
45A 50A 448+ 47A

61 71 65 70

A-8 A+-9 A-8 A+-9

8x3=24 9x3.27 8x2='16 9x3=27

lI-20 lv-20 v- vt-

220
47A'

59

A{
8x3=24

2023016401 447 7 87

220 17A
57A+ 51 A

79 +1@ 68

o-'r0 A-8
10x3=30 8x3=24

t-20 -20

PASS

Note: / Female, F Failure, CC= Copying Case, @ 5042y50/.315044,' 50/,5, # 0.229, $ = Carry FoMard

subjectName EXTERNAL INTERNAL

TH TH TH TH

Max Mln ilax Mln
Financial l\,lanagement - ll 75 30 25 10

costAccounting 75 30 25 10

Entrepreneurship Management 75 30 25 10

lnformation Technology in Banking & lnsurance - ll 75 30 25 '10

Foundation Course - lV 75 30 25 10

Corporate & Securities Law 75 30 25 10

Business Economics - ll 75 30 25 10

CHEa KIID IIY CO-ORDINAIOR
Page 3 of 7

TOTAL

U.Y
100

100

100
'100

100

100

100

Mih
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

"\i
RI:PARED BY EXAM INCHARGE P IPAL

2023016401 447 795

220 17 A

71 0 48A

93 65

o-10 A.8
10x3=30 8x3=24

l-20 |-20

2023016401 427425

21 0 174
680 600

89 77 +3@

o-10 0-10
10x3=30 10x3=30

lza -20

220
54 A+

76

A+.9

9x3=27

vl-

2324318

INT :

EXT

TOT :

Grade i

GPXCP:

SGPAr172/20
= 8.60

Grade : A

ICG =172 484

N-3J^



LALA LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

Mahalaxmi, [,4umbai -34

Consolidated lvlark-lrst of SY BBI Sem - lV NEW MAR - 25 REG Examination held in March 2025

ROLL NO Candidate's Full Name

Sub 1 Sub 2

20230',t6401452823

21 0 12C
48A 35C

69 47

A-8 C-5

8x3=24 5x3=15

t-20 r-20

Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7 Remark

8x3=24

2324319

NT

EXT .

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP

200
46A

66

A€

/ BURLA NANDINIANANOAM SANDYA

148+ 20O 18A+ 23O
51 A 46A 41 B+ 55A+

65 66 59 7A +2@

A-8 A€ B+-7 0-10

8x3=24 8x3=24 7x2=14 10x3=30

llr,17 rV-20 v- vl-

PASS

SGPA : 155 / 20

= 7.75

Grade: B+

EcG =155 452

2324320

INT ,

EXI

TOT i

Grade:
GPXCP:

2023016401409947

ABF ABF
ABF ABF

00 00

FF
FF
l-20 ll-17

SHAIKH ADIL AFTAB RAZIYA

ABF ABF ABF

ABF ABF ABF

00 00 00

FFF
FFF
r-14 lv-o v-

UNSUCCESSFUL

ABF
ABF

00

F

F

ABF
ABF

00

F

F 0

2324322

INT :

EXI

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP:

240
600

84

o.10
10x3=30

21 0
44 8+

65

A-8

8x3=24

2023016401419095

25O 19A+

51 A 58A+

76 77 +3@

A+.9 0-10
9x3=27 10x3=30

t-20 |-20

/ SHARIVIA DIPTI VINOD SARITA

17A .tgA+ 20O

51 A 48A 43 B+

68 67 63

A-8 A4 A4
8x3=24 8x3=24 8x2=16

It-20 lv-20 v-

PASS

SGPA : 175 / 20

= 8.75

Grade : A

ECG =175 503

2324323

INT

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP:

240
58 A+

82

o.10
10x3=30

vl-

18 A+

49A

67

A4
8x3=24

2023016401474695

230 17 A

47A 464

70 63

A+.9 A-8

9x3=27 8x3=24

l-20 ll-20

2023016401432006

24O 19A+

710 49 A

SINGH MAYANK UI\,4ESH GEETA

19 A+ 19 A+ 19 A+

428+ 48 A 37 C

6'1 67 56

A-8 A€ B+-7

8x3=24 8x3=24 7x2=14

l-20 lv-20 v-

PASS

SGPA: 167 / 20

= 8.3s

Grade : A

ECG =167 466

PASS

SGPA : 169 / 20

= 8.45

Grade : A

ECG =169 494

2324324

INT

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

95

o-10
l0x3=30

t-20

68

A{
8x3=24

[-20

SINGH UIAKARSH SANTOSHKUMAR SHASHIKALA

17A '18A+ 19A+ 24O 20O

49A 47A 428+ 51 A 449+

66 65 6',1 75 64

A3 A€ A.8 A+.9 A.8

8x3=24 8x3=24 8x2=16 9x3=27 8x3=24

-17 lv-20 v- vl-

Note:/Female,FFailur€,CC=CopyingCase,@504?5043/5044,.5045,#0'229,$=CarryFon/vard
INTERNAL

TH TH

Max Min
25 10

25 '10

25 10

25 10

25 10

25 '10

25 10

TOTAL
Subject Name

Financial Management - ll

CostAccounting

Entrepr€neurship Management

lnformation Technology in Banking & lnsuranc€ - ll

Foundalion Course - lV

Corporate & Securities Law

Business Economics - ll

EXTERNAL
TH

Max
75

75

75

75

75

75

_+

CHECKED BY,'CO-ORDINATOR
Page 4 of 7

Min
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

TH

Mln
30

30

30

30

30

30

30

L.t
100

100
'100

100

100

100

100

)*+-z
EXAM INCHARGESPeqd,.' PAL



ROLL NO

LALA LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

Mahalaxmi, tvlumbai -34

Consolidated Mark-list ol SY BBI Sem - lV NEW MAR - 25 REG Examination held in March 2025

Candidate's Full Name

Sub 1 Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7

2324325

NT

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

ABF
ABF

00

F

F

2023016401469953

AB F 10 D

ABF ABF

KANKARIA PRANAY DINESH NIRMALA

10D 200 ABF 12C
ABF ABF ABF ABF

tv-0

Remark

UNSUCCESSFUL

52

00 10

F

F

fl-0

'10

F

F

12

F

F

00

F

F

20

F

F

F

F

t-l5 |-'t7

2324326

INT l

EXT :

TOT :

Grade I

GPXCP:

2023016401479642

24cJ 148+
32D 30D

56 44

B+-7 0-4
7x3=21 4x3=12

t-20 lt-17

'19 A+

42 B+

61

A€
8x3=24

SGPA : 118 / 20

= 5.90 +.'l#

Grade : B

tCG =118 360

/ SUTAR SHUBHADA SANTOSH ALKA

12C 17A 164 220
30D 35C 31 D 36C

42 52 47 58

D-4 86 C-5 B+-7
4x3='t2 6x3=18 5x2=10 7x3=21

t,11 tV-20 V- vt-

PASS

2324327

INT:
EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

244
620

86

o-10
10x3=30

vr-

21 0
55 A+

76

A+-9

9r,3=27

202301640143,t 966

220 21 0
55A+ 50A

77 +3@ 71

O-10 A+-9
10x3=30 9x3=27

t-20 |-2a

VIST KUSHBOO CHANDER PINKI

21 0 21 0 17A
650 56A+ 57A+

86 77 +3@ 74

O-10 O-10 A+-9
'10x3=30 10x3=30 9x2=18

t-20 tv-20 v-

PASS

SGPA : 192 / 20

= 9.60 +.1#

Grade : A+

ECG =192 553

2324328

INT

EXT

TOT :

Grade I

GPXCP:

2023016401431943

19A+ 17 A
35C 34C

54 51

B5
0x3rl8

t-20

B-6

6x3=18

|-20

230
41 B+

64

A-8

8x3=24

21 0
37C

58

B+.7

7 x3=21

/ YADAV NIKITA BRIJESH RITA

16 A 18 A+ 22O
31 D 30D 30D

47 48 52

c-5 C-5 8-6
5x3=15 5x3=15 6x2=12

llt-20 tv-20 v-

PASS

SGPA : 123 / 20

= 6.15 +.1#

Grade : B

tCG =123 374

20230164014527 96

21 O 18A+
54A+ 66O

75 84

A+-9 0-.10
gx3=27 10x3=30

r2a ,20

Frnancial Management - ll
CostAccounling

Entrepreneurship Managoment

lnformation Technology in Banking & lnsurance -
Foundation Course - lV
Corporate & Securitjes Law

Business Economics - ll

/ YADAV RIYAABHAYRAJ NEELAM

14B+ 19A+ 21 O
600 53A+ 55A+

74 7? 75

A+-9 A+.9 A+.9
9x3=27 9x3=27 9x2=18

l-20 tv-20 v-

2324329

INT

EXT l

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

200
56 A+

A+.9
9x3=27

230
600

83

o-'t0
10x3=30

vt-

PASS

SGPA:186/20
= 9.30

Grade : A+

ICG ='186 540

Note:/Female F Fa ure, CC= Copying Case @ 5O42t5O43tSO44.. 5045, # a.Z2g, $ = Carry Forward
Subject Name EXTERNAL INTERNAL

TH

Min
'10

10
't0

10
'10

10

10

GMI "

TOTAL

Min
40

40

40

40

4a

40

40

TH

Max

25
25

25

TH TH
Max Min
75 30

75 30
75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

75 30

U.r
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

--.-
CH ECKED BYrCO-ORDTNATOR

page 5 of 7

Tr4N',
EXAM INCHARGEIJY



ROLL NO

LALA LAJPATRAI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

Mahalaxmi, l\,4umbai -34

Consolidated lvlark-list of SY BBI Sem - lV NEW MAR - 25 REG Examination held in March 2025

Candidate's Full Name

Sub 1 Sub 2

20230',t6401629142

t4 B+ .14 B+

33D 3sC

47 49

c-5 c.5
5x3=15 5x3=15

l-20 r-17

SGPA : 126 / 20

= 6.30

Grade : B

ECG =126 382

Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7 Remark

PASS/ SAWANI RUHI ASHOK TEJAL

16A 17A 21 0
34C 40B 30D

50 57 51

8-6 B+.7 8-6

5x3=18 7x3=21 6x2=12

lI-'14 rV-20 V-

230
51 A

74

A+-g

9x3=27

232433'l

INT:

EXT :

TOT :

Grade:
GPxcP

20230'1 6401469984

220 21 0
54A+ 68O

76 89

A+-9 0-10
9x3=27 10x3=30

r-20 ll-20

230
51 A

74

A+-9

9x3=27

SGPA : 175 / 20

= 8.75 + 1#

Grade i A

ICG =175 520

/ VISHWAKARN,lA RAKSHA OINESH SANJU

230 11 D 20 0 230
660 48A 47A 43 B+

89 59 67 66

o.10 B+-7 A4 A-8

10x3=30 7x3=21 8x2=16 8x3=24

t-20 tv-20 v- vl-

PASS

2324332

INT r

EXT :

TOT :

Grade i

GPxCP r

20230'16401 756406

16 A 16 A

30D 30D

46 46

c.5 c-5
5x3=15 5x3=15

t-17 r-17

174
44 B+

61

A-8

8x3=24

SGPA : 117 / 20

= 5.85 +.1#

Grade : C

tCG =117 350

/ PATIL SHRAVANI I\.4ILIND SHRADDHA

11 D 10D 200 21 0
408 30D 30D 35C

5'l 40 50 56

8.6 D-4 8-6 B+-7

6x3=18 4x3=12 6x2=12 7x3=21

Ir-8 lv-20 v- vl-

PASS

2324334

INT:

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP

2023016401480533

18A+ 2aO

30D 408

48 60

c-5 A-8

5x3=15 8x3=24

t-20 ll-20

220
524

74

A+.9

9x3=27

SGPA : 163 / 20

= 8.15

Grade : A

ECG =163 461

/ PATEL SHRUTI NARENDRA SAPNE

16A 20O 18A+ 23O

62C 37 C 44 B+ 55 A+

78+2@ 57 62 7A +2@

o-10 B+-7 A-8 0-10

1Ox3=30 7x3=21 8x2=16 10x3=30

llt-20 lv-20 v- vl-

PASS

SGPA : 150 / 20

= 7.50

Grade:B+

ECG =150 430

/ JAISWAR VANDANA CHAKRAVARTI GEETADEVI

16A 16A 18A+ 20O 21 O

46A 43 B+ 32D 51 A 50A

62 59 50 71 7',1

A-8 B+.7 8-6 A+-9 A+'9

8x3=24 7x3=21 6x2='12 9x3=27 9x3=27

l -'17 lV-20 v- vl-

Note :/ Female, F Failure, Cc= Copying Case, @ 5O4215043150M.'5045'#0.229' $ = Carry FoMard

subioct Nam€ EXTERNAL INTERNAL

TH TH TH TH

Max Mln Max Mln

Financial Management - ll 75 30 25 10

CostAccounting 75 30 25 10

Entrepreneurshrp Management 75 30 25 '10

tnformation Technology in Banking & lnsurance - ll 75 30 25 10

Foundation course - lv 75 30 25 10

corporate & securitaes Law 75 30 25 10

Business Economics - ll 75 30 25 10

r-t

TOTAL

M.Y
100

100
'100

100

100

100

100

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

CHECKED B\', CO-ORDINATOR
Page 6 of 7

PARED ts\' EXAM INCIIARGE PRI CIPAL

2324330

LNT:

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP I

19 A+

54

8.6
6x3=18

2324335

INT r

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPxCP

2023016401476984

240 17 A

45A 31 D

69 48

AJ C-5

8x3=24 5x3=15

t-20 ll-17

PASS

ffio,



LALA LAJPATRAT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS (AUTONOMOUS)

Mahalaxmi. lvlumbai -34

Consolidated lvlark-list of SY BBI Sem - lV NEW MAR - 25 REG Examination held in March 2025

ROLL NO Candidate's Full Name

Sub I Sub 2 Sub 3 Sub 4 Sub 5 Sub 6 Sub 7 Remark

2324336

INT

EXT

TOT :

Grade I

GPxCP

202301640'1483141

18A+ 16A
30D 30D

48 46

c-5 c.5
5x3=15 5x3=15

t-20 r-20

CHAUHAN U['ANG SACHIN SHILPA

17 A 18 A+ ',18 A+ 19 A+

37C 33D 36C 464

54 51 54 65

PASS

SGPA : 120 / 20

=6

Grade : B

ECG =120 368
B-6

6x3=18

t-20

B-6

6x3=18

tv-20

B-6

6x2=12

A{
8,3=24

200
30D

50

B6
6x3rl8

2324337

INT:

EXT

TOT :

Grade:
GPXCP:

2023016401480525

21 O 19A+

34C 43 B+

55 62

B+-7 A-8

7x3=21 8x3=24

t-20 I-20

19 A+

48A

67

A-8

8x3=24

SGPA : 166 / 20

= 8.30

Grade : A

ICG =166 466

/ JAISWAR KHUSHIAKHILESH MANJU

17 A 11 D 16A 220
620 448+ 51 A 57A+

79 +1@ 55 67 79 +1@

o-10 B+-7 A€ O-10

'10x3=30 7x3=21 8x2=16 10x3=30

Ir-20 tv-20 v- vl-

PASS

Note :/ Female, F Failure, Cc= copying case, @ 50421504315044,.5045, # 0.229, $ = carry Fonvard

EXTERNAL INTERNAL
TH TH

Max Min
25 10

25 10

25 't0

25 10

25 10

25 10

25 10

TOTALSubject Name

Financial Management - ll

CgstAccounting

Entrepreneurship l\.lana9ement

lnlormation Technology in Banking & lnsurance - ll

Foundation Course - lV

Corporate & Securities Law

Business Economics - ll

TH
Max
75
75

75

75
75

75

75

CHECKED BY/CO.ORDINATOR
Page 7 of 7

Min
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

TH
Min
30

30

30

30

30

30

30

llrr
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

"u' MF6,
BY EXAM INCHARGE PAL


